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WARRINGTON TOWN FC

Cantilever Park, Loushers Lane

BALEIRRICEFADMISSION)

for Adults and Concessions with this flyer!
Normally £7 £3.50 - Adults £4 £2 - Concessions

Kids Come FREE! (ui¢)

*For League Games Only. See Reverse For Details
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For full fixtures visit: www.warringtontownfc.co.uk
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Fixtures are subject to change - see website for details

Friday 1st Januvary Leigh Genesis KO 3pm H
Saturday 16th January FC Halifax Town KO 3pm H

Saturday 23rd January Colwyn Bay KO 3pmH
Tuesday 2nd February Rossendale United KO 7.45pm H

Saturday 6th February Ossett Ablion KO 3pm H
Saturday 20th February Prescot Cables KO 3pmH
Saturday 6th March Radcliffe Borough KO 3pm H
Saturday 27th March Bamber Bridge KO 3pm H
Monday 5th April Salford City KO 3pm H
Saturday 10th April Garforth KO 3pm H
Saturday 24th April Lancaster City KO 3pm H
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